 1
2018/08/17
Series Temperature Controller Instruction Sheet
 Precaution
 Warning! Please comply with safety precautions in the manual. Failure to do so may cause controller or peripheral products
malfunction, or even result in serious harm such as fire, electrical injury or other damages.
 DANGER! Caution! Electric Shock! Do not touch the AC terminals while the power is supplied to the controller to prevent electric
shock. Make sure power is disconnected while checking the unit inside.

: "Select" and "Set up" keys
: "Set value tuning" keys
 Ordering Information
DTK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Series DTK: Delta DTK Series Temperature Controller
Panel Size (W×H)
4848：4848 1/16 DIN W48 × H48mm
7272：7272 W72 × H72mm
4896：4896 1/8 DIN W48 × H96mm
9696：9696 1/4 DIN W96 × H96mm
 Output options
R: Relay output, 250 VAC, 5A
V: Voltage pulse output 12VDC +/-15%
C: DC current output, 4 ~ 20 mA
 Communication option
0: None
1: RS485 communication
 Alarm option
0: None
1: 1 alarm output
2: 2 alarm output
 Specifications
Input Voltage AC 100 ~ 240V +/-10%, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 5VA max.
Display Method LCD display.Process value (PV): Red color, Set point (SV): Green color
Sensor Type
Thermocouple: K, J, T, E, N, R, S, B, L, U, TXK
3-wire Platinum RTD: Pt100, JPt100
Temperature controller
Temperature Input
Control Output
(Realy)
(DC Pulse)
(DC Current)
Control Environment
Heater